

Services offered :



Home Loan



Car Loan



3-in-1 Bank, Demat & Trading Account



Mobile Banking App



Internet Banking

Audited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	2069590	2150194	8136473	8342903	2247046	2372804	8778019	8956763
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	189876	267957	938644	555600	201005	289303	1000830	637317
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	189876	267957	938644	555600	201005	289303	1000830	637317
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Refer Note 2)	177877	(104650)	727228	82895	203155	(74079)	784969	154767
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer note 3							
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	103553	103553	103553	103553	103553	103553	103553	103553
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			7778738	7083310			8371723	7614757
8	Securities Premium Account	3131215	4236057	3131215	4236057	3143095	4260889	3143095	4260889
9	Net worth	6152192	5519081	6152192	5519081	6612014	5989288	6612014	5989288
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt **	2283750	2241350	2283750	2241350	2340352	2273156	2340352	2273156
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Not Applicable							
12	Debt Equity Ratio*	0.52	0.54	0.52	0.54	0.56	0.56	0.56	0.56
13	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹.) Diluted (in ₹.)	3.44	(2.24)	14.06	1.78	3.93	(1.59)	15.18	3.32
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable							
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable							

* Debt represents borrowings with residual maturity of more than one year. **Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt represents Tier-I & Tier-II bonds issued by Bank.

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on bank's website www.bankofbaroda.in
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax is including Share of earnings from associates & excluding minority interest
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and other comprehensive Income is not furnished, as IndAS not yet made applicable to the bank.
- The Board has recommended a dividend of ₹ 2.85/- per equity share (earlier ₹ 1.20/- per equity share) for the FY 2021-22 in Board Meeting dated May 31, 2022 subject to approval from shareholders. Consequent to increase in proposed dividend, the Financial Results have been revised.